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Thinking of how you feel right now, if a PROVINCIAL election were held tomorrow here in BC, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support or lean towards? [Decided

Voters Only]
Region Gender Age Education Income
Total LM Rest of BC M F 18-34 35-54 55+ HS PSec Unv <30 30-60 60+
[Base: Decided Voters [ 620/ 393| 227| 322| 298| 125 266/ 224 159 247| 213| 94| 180/ 294|
[Weighted 618| 353 265| 312| 306/ 212* 176 226/ 158 255( 204| 92*| 183 288|
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 44% 43% 46% 40% 49% 39% 51% 44% 41% 46% 45% 45% 44% 44%
The BC Liberal Party 37% 40% 33% 40% 34% 39% 31% 41% 37% 38% 36% 28% 39% 37%
The Green Party 1% 12% 10% 12% 10% 14% 14% 7% 1% 1% 12% 18% 8% 12%
BC Unity 5% 2% 8% 4% 5% 6% 3% 5% 5% 4% 6% 2% 6% 6%
Other 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 6% 2% 1% 7% 3% 1%
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